
Pravara Rural College Of Education, (M.Ed.) Pravaranagar   . 

Academic Year Planning 2019-20 (I YEAR) 

Sr.
no. 

Month Working 
days 

Subject based 
classroom 
teaching 

Practical work Library Note MCQ Written test Internship Research Yoga 

1 July 
2019 

25 Joint meeting 
of faculty 
&Principal 
planning for 
CET Classes 

       

2. Aug 
2019 

24 Planning of 
dept. 

       

3 Sep 
2019 

17 Planning of 
teaching 
subjects &year 
planning 

Course 
101,102,103, 
104 Practical's 
issue date  
28/09/2019 
29/09/2019 

     Guidance about 
Yoga Activity 
Acti.1)Introducti
on self 
18/09/2019 
 

4 Oct 
2019 

25 Classroom 
teaching  

 Course 
101,102 
20/10/2019 
103,104  
21/10/2019 
 

   Research 
group 
formation 

Acti.2)Story of 
name 
12/10/2019 

5 Nov 
2019 

20 Classroom 
teaching  

Course 
101,102,103,10
4 Practical 
Submission 
16/11/2019 
17/11/2019 

Course 
101,102 
16/11/2019 
103,104  
17/11/2019 
 

Course 
101,102 
09/11/2019 
103,104  
10/11/2019 
 

Course 101,102, 
103,104 
03/11/2019 
to  
25/11/2019 
 

 Planning of 
research 
design 

Acti.3)Story 
from Picture 
01/11/2019 
 

6 Dec 
2019 

25 Classroom 
teaching  

   SPPU University  
Exam Sem I  

Internship 
planning & 
Guidance 

  



7 Jan 
2020 

25  Course 
201,202,203, 
204 Practical's 
issue date  
06/01/2020 
07/01/2020 

Library note 
Issue 

Course201, 
202,203,204 
06/01/2020 
07/01/2020 

  Internship 
15/01/2020
to 
15/02/2020 

  

8 Feb 
2020 

23 Classroom 
teaching  

  Course 
201,202 
27/02/2020
203,204  
28/02/2020 
 

 Internship 
Seminar 
25/02/2020 

  

9 March 
2020 

24 Classroom 
teaching  

Course 
201,202,203, 
204 Practical 
submission 
05/03/2020 
06/03/2020 

Library note 
submission  
Course201, 

202,203,204 
05/03/2020 
06/03/2020 

 

 Course 201,202 
,203,204 

06 to 
09/03/2020 

&27to 
30/03/2020 

 

 Research 
Proposal 
seminar 
17 to 20 
/02/2020 

 

10 April 
2020 

24 Classroom 
teaching  

     Review 
related 
literature 
seminar 
16/03/2020 

 

11 May 
2020 

10     SPPU University  
Exam Sem II  

   

 

 

 


