Pravara Rural College Of Education, (M.Ed.) Pravaranagar .

Academic Year Planning 2019-20 (I YEAR)

Sr. no.	Month	Working days	Subject based classroom teaching	Practical work	Library Note	МСQ	Written test	Internship	Research	Yoga
1	July 2019	25	Joint meeting of faculty &Principal planning for CET Classes							
2.	Aug 2019	24	Planning of dept.							
3	Sep 2019	17	Planning of teaching subjects &year planning	Course 101,102,103, 104 Practical's issue date 28/09/2019 29/09/2019						Guidance about Yoga Activity Acti.1)Introducti on self 18/09/2019
4	Oct 2019	25	Classroom teaching		Course 101,102 20/10/2019 103,104 21/10/2019				Research group formation	Acti.2)Story of name 12/10/2019
5	Nov 2019	20	Classroom teaching	Course 101,102,103,10 4 Practical Submission 16/11/2019 17/11/2019	Course 101,102 16/11/2019 103,104 17/11/2019	Course 101,102 09/11/2019 103,104 10/11/2019	Course 101,102, 103,104 03/11/2019 to 25/11/2019		Planning of research design	Acti.3)Story from Picture 01/11/2019
6	Dec 2019	25	Classroom teaching				SPPU University Exam Sem I	Internship planning & Guidance		

7	Jan 2020	25		Course 201,202,203, 204 Practical's issue date 06/01/2020 07/01/2020	Library note Issue Course201, 202,203,204 06/01/2020 07/01/2020			Internship 15/01/2020 to 15/02/2020		
8	Feb 2020	23	Classroom teaching			Course 201,202 27/02/2020 203,204 28/02/2020		Internship Seminar 25/02/2020		
9	March 2020	24	Classroom teaching	Course 201,202,203, 204 Practical submission 05/03/2020 06/03/2020	Library note submission Course201, 202,203,204 05/03/2020 06/03/2020		Course 201,202 ,203,204 06 to 09/03/2020 &27to 30/03/2020		Research Proposal seminar 17 to 20 /02/2020	
10	April 2020	24	Classroom teaching						Review related literature seminar 16/03/2020	
11	May 2020	10					SPPU University Exam Sem II			